Exam board specifications - Perins School 2025-26

Board
Pearson
OCR
OCR
Pearson
OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
OCR
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
AQA
Edugas
AQA
AQA

Subject
Art (GCSNF)

Biology (GCSNF) Foundation
Biology (GCSNF) Higher
Business Studies (GCSNF)
Chemistry (GCSNF) Foundation
Chemistry (GCSNF) Higher
Child Development (CNCe)
Combined Science (GCSND) Foundation
Combined Science (GCSND) Higher
Computer Science (GCSNF)
Dance (GCSNF)

Design & Technology. (GCSNF)
Drama (GCSNF)
Economics (GCSNF)

English Language (GCSNF)
English Literature (GCSNF)
Food Prep & Nutrition (GCSNF)
French (GCSNF) Foundation- NEW SPEC*
French (GCSNF) Higher - NEW SPEC*
Geography (GCSNF)

History (GCSNF)

History (Entry Level)

Maths (GCSNF) Foundation
Maths (GCSNF) Higher
Maths (GCSNF) Further Maths
Maths Award - Number and Measure
Media (GCSNF)

Music (GCSNF)

PE GCSE (GCSNF)
Photography (GCSNF)

Spec code
1FAO
1247
1247
1BSO
1248
1248
1809
J250
1250
1CP2
8236
8552
8261
1205
8700
8702
8585
8652*
8652*
1384
1HIO
R435
1MA1
1MA1
8365

ANM10
8572

€660QS
8582
8206

Website
Edexcel GCSE Art and Design
OCR GCSE Biology A
OCR GCSE Biology A
Edexcel GCSE Business
OCR GCSE Chemistry A
OCR GCSE Chemistry A
OCR Child Development Level 1/2 Cert
OCR GCSE Combined Science A
OCR GCSE Combined Science A
Edexcel GCSE Computer Science
AQA GCSE Dance
AQA GCSE Design & Technology
AQA GCSE Drama
OCR GCSE Economics
AQA GCSE English Language
AQA GCSE English Literature
AQA GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition
AQA GCSE French - NEW*
AQA GCSE French - NEW*
OCR GCSE Geography B
Edexcel GCSE History
OCR Entry Level - History
Edexcel GCSE Maths
Edexcel GCSE Maths
AQA Certificate Level 2 Further Mathematics
Edexcel Awards in Number and Measure
AQA GCSE Media Studies
Edugas GCSE Music
AQA GCSE Physical Education
AQA GCSE Art & Design - Photography



https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/art-and-design-2016.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-biology-a-j247-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-biology-a-j247-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/business-2017.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-chemistry-a-j248-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-chemistry-a-j248-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/cambridge-nationals/child-development-level-1-2-j809/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-combined-science-a-j250-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-combined-science-a-j250-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/computer-science-2020.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/dance/gcse/dance-8236
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/design-and-technology/gcse/design-and-technology-8552
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/drama/gcse/drama-8261
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/economics-j205-from-2017/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-8700/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-8702/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/food/gcse/food-preparation-and-nutrition-8585
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/french/gcse/french-8652/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/french/gcse/french-8652/specification
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/geography-b-geography-for-enquiring-minds-j384-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/history-2016.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/entry-level/history-r435-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/mathematics-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/mathematics-2015.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/aqa-certificate/mathematics-8365/specification
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-awards-in-mathematics/number-and-measure.html#%2Ftab-0
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/media-studies/gcse/media-studies-8572
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/music-gcse/#tab_keydocuments
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/physical-education/gcse/physical-education-8582
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/art-and-design/gcse/art-and-design-8201-8206
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OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
AQA
AQA
OCR

Physics A (GCSNF) Higher
Physics A (GCSNF) Foundation
Polish (GCSNF) Higher
Psychology (GCSNF)
Religious Studies (GCSNF)
Russian (GCSNF) Higher
Spanish (GCSNF) Foundation - NEW SPEC*
Spanish (GCSNF) Higher - NEW SPEC*
Sport Studies (CNCe)

1249
1249
8688
8182
8062
1RUOH
8692*
8692*
1829

OCR GCSE Physics A
OCR GCSE Physics A
AQA GCSE Polish
AQA GCSE Psychology
AQA GCSE Religious Studies A

Edexcel GCSE Russian
AQA GCSE Spanish- NEW*
AQA GCSE Spanish- NEW*

OCR Sport Studies Level 1/2 Cert



https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-physics-a-j249-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-physics-a-j249-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/polish/gcse/polish-8688/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/psychology/gcse/psychology-8182
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/gcse/religious-studies-8062/specification
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/russian-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/spanish/gcse/spanish-8692/specification
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/spanish/gcse/spanish-8692/specification
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/cambridge-nationals/sport-studies-level-1-2-j829/

